
2012 Mishawaka Elementary 3rd-5th Grade Wrestling Schedule 

*** Sign-ups for the Mishawaka Wrestling Club will take place at every Dual Meet on the 
schedule.  See Mishawaka Wrestling Club Flyer for details! *** 

 

All team practices will be on Monday’s and Tuesday’s from 6PM-7:30PM at MHS or JYMS. 
All Dual Meets will be on Wednesdays at either JYMS or MHS at 6pm. 

Week 1: 
November 12, Monday - Practice 
November 13, Tuesday - Practice 

Week 2: 
November 19, Monday - Practice 
November 20, Tuesday - Practice 
November 21, Wednesday – NO DUALS (Thanksgiving Week) 

Week 3: 
November 26, Monday - Practice 
November 27, Tuesday - Practice 
November 28, Wednesday – Duals at MHS (West Gym) 

Buckeyes @ Hawkeyes – 6:00PM 
Woverines @ Spartans – 6:00PM 

Week 4: 
December 3, Monday – No Elementary Wrestling Practice, but FIRST Mishawaka Wrestling Club 

Practice at Mishawaka High School! See Club Flyer for Details! 
December 4, Tuesday - Practice 
December 5, Wednesday – Duals at JYMS 

Spartans @ Buckeyes – 6:00PM 
Woverines @ Hawkeyes – 6:00PM 

Week 5: 
December 10, Monday – No Elementary Wrestling Practice, but SECOND Mishawaka Wrestling Club 

Practice at Mishawaka High School! See Club Flyer for Details! 
December 11, Tuesday - Practice 
December 12, Wednesday – Duals at JYMS 

Buckeyes @ Woverines – 6:00PM 
Spartans @ Hawkeyes – 6:00PM 

Week 6: 
December 17, Monday – No Elementary Wrestling Practice…Mishawaka Wrestling Club Practice at 

Mishawaka High School! See Club Flyer for Details! 
December 18, Tuesday - Practice 
December 19, Wednesday – Elementary Tournament of Champions at Mishawaka High School in 

New/West Gym. Wrestlers are to report to Mishawaka High School at 
4:45pm. Wrestling begins at 5pm. 


